
 0

 20

 40

 60

 80

 100

 120

 140

 160

 180

 200

rcs8 rcs8s

La
te

nc
y 

(u
s)

(Plotted on 05/11/25 at 8:00:19)

Moderate load maximum latency
x86 AMD 1950X 3700 MHz, Linux 5.10.47-rt46 vs.

x86 Intel Xeon E3-1230 V2 3300 MHz, Linux 4.19.1-rt3
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